Final results (12 fencers)

Place
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Name

ROUSU Petra
TOKOLA Helea
ALANKO Reeta
DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra
KURKI-SUONIO Suvi
VASTI Katja
RAUDASKOSKI Outi
ATAS Derya
TAMMIMIES Tanja
HIRVELA Maria
TUUNANEN Laura
PAIVARINNE Meri

YM Juhlakisat naisten floretti

Nation

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
TUR
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Club

OMS OULU
OMS OULU
YM HELSINKI
KAVE TAMPERE
HFM HELSINKI
OMS OULU
MM HELSINKI
YM

OMS OULU
OMS OULU
HFM HELSINKI
YM HELSINKI



Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers
2 poules
12 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 12 fencers

YM Juhlakisat naisten floretti



Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

ROUSU Petra
ALANKO Reeta
TOKOLA Helea
VASTI Katja
TAMMIMIES Tanja
HIRVELA Maria
TUUNANEN Laura
KURKI-SUONIO Suvi
DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra
ATAS Derya
RAUDASKOSKI Outi
PAIVARINNE Meri

YM Juhlakisat naisten floretti

Nation

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
TUR
FIN
FIN

Club

OMS OuULU
YM HELSINKI
OMS OuLU
OMS OuULU
OMS OULU
OMS OuLU
HFM HELSINKI
HFM HELSINKI
KAVE TAMPERE
YM

MM HELSINKI
YM HELSINKI



Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number
Referee:

VASTI Katja

HIRVELA Maria

ROUSU Petra

PAIVARINNE Meri
KURKI-SUONIO Suvi
DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra

Poule number 2  Piste number
Referee:

ATAS Derya
ALANKO Reeta
RAUDASKOSKI Outi
TOKOLA Helea
TAMMIMIES Tanja
TUUNANEN Laura

OMS OuULU
OMS OULU
OMS OuULU

YM HELSINKI
HFM HELSINKI
KAVE TAMPERE

YM HELSINKI
MM HELSINKI
OMS OULU
OMS OuULU
HFM HELSINKI

YM Juhlakisat naisten floretti
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VIM

0.600
0.200
0.800
0.000
0.800
0.600

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.400
1.000
0.400
0.200

HS-HR

11

HS-HR

20

-13

HS

21
18
24
14
19
20

HS

18
20
12
25
18
11
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Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Rank
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Name

TOKOLA Helea
ROUSU Petra
ALANKO Reeta
KURKI-SUONIO Suvi
DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra
VASTI Katja
TAMMIMIES Tanja
RAUDASKOSKI Outi
HIRVELA Maria
ATAS Derya
TUUNANEN Laura
PAIVARINNE Meri

YM Juhlakisat naisten floretti

Club

OMS OULU
OMS OULU
YM HELSINKI
HFM HELSINKI
KAVE TAMPERE
OMS OULU
OMS OULU
MM HELSINKI
OMS OULU
YM

HFM HELSINKI
YM HELSINKI

VIM

1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000

HS-HR HS
20 25
11 24

6 20
119
1 2
12
0 18
9 12
3 18
4 18

13 1

9 14

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



YM Juhlakisat naisten floretti

ROUSU Petra

OMS OULU

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final

1  TOKOLA Helea

OMS OuLY TOKOLA Helea
i J—

TOKOLA Helea

9  HIRVELA Maria 15/4

OMS OuLY RAUDASKOSKI Outi
8 RAUDASKOSKI Outi 1569

MM HELSINKI TOKOLA Helea
5 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksan 1o/t

KAVE TAMPERE DVORYANCHIKOVA Ale
12 PAIVARINNE Meri 1511

YM HELSINKI DVORYANCHIKOVA Ale
T 15/2

KURKI-SUONIO Suvi

4 KURKI-SUONIO Suvi

HFM HELSINKI
3 ALANKO Reeta

YM HELSINKI ALANKO Reeta
 —

ALANKO Reeta

11 TUUNANEN Laura 1558

HFM HELSINKI VASTI Katja
6 VASTI Katja 15/6

OMS OULU ROUSU Petra
7 TAMMIMIES Tanja 1509

OMS OULU ATAS Derya
10 ATAS Derya 15/l

YM ROUSU Petra
I 15/6

ROUSU Petra

2 ROUSU Petra

15/9



